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TrueNet®

Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cords

Features:
•	 LC and SC duplex connectors are equipped with a removable duplex clip for simple Tx/Rx 
reconfiguration in the field.

•	 Lead-free OFNP jacket and RoHS compliant

•	 All patch cords are shipped with insertion loss tests for individual cords

•	 Readily available in LC-LC, LC-SC, and SC-LC configurations in standard lengths of 1, 2, 
3, 5, 7, 10, and 15 meters.

•	 Offered in configurations with standard multimode glass types of 50 micron, 62.5 micron 
and 50 micron ultra (laser optimized to 300 meters)

As an integral part of the TrueNet® Fiber Connectivity product portfolio, ADC’s multimode fiber 
optic patch cords are essential to meet the requirements of today’s high-speed data networks. 
These patch cords can be used throughout the network in cross-connect, test or equipment areas 
to link optical equipment and are backed by the TrueNet Zero-Bit Error Warranty.
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Description Catalog Number1

62.5/125 multimode; OFNP jacket2

2mm zipcord SC-LC connectors PAT-CLM6Q-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord SC-SC connectors PAT-CM6Q-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord LC-LC connectors PAT-LM6Q-XXXMPT

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

62.5/125 Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cords

1XXX = length in meters: 001 = 1.0m, 002 = 2.0m, 003 = 3.0m, 005 = 5.0m, 007 = 7.0m, 010 = 10.0m, 015 = 15.0m
262.5/125 patch cords do not come standard in 6.0m lengths.
Contact ADC for availability of custom lengths.

Description Catalog Number3

50/125 multimode - 150 meters @ 10Gigabit; OFNP jacket

2mm zipcord SC-LC connectors PAT-CLM5EQ-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord SC-SC connectors PAT-CM5EQ-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord LC-LC connectors PAT-LM5EQ-XXXMPT

1.6mm zipcord LC-LC connectors PAT-LM5EV-XXXMPT

50/125 multimode - 300 meters @ 10Gigabit; OFNP jacket

2mm zipcord SC-LC connectors PAT-CLM5UQ-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord SC-SC connectors PAT-CM5UQ-XXXMPT

2mm zipcord LC-LC connectors PAT-LM5UQ-XXXMPT

1.6mm zipcord LC-LC connectors PAT-LM5UV-XXXMPT

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

50/125 Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cords

1XXX = length in meters: 001 = 1.0m, 002 = 2.0m, 003 = 3.0m, 005 = 5.0m, 007 = 7.0m, 010 = 10.0m, 015 = 15.0m
Contact ADC for availability of custom lengths.

Specifications

Operating Temperature Range:	 32º to 158º F (0º to 70º C)
Intermatability Standard:	 TIA/EIA 604-10 (FOCIS 10)
Insertion Loss:	 0.10 typical, 0.30 maximum
Reflectance:	 <-20 dB (MM)


